                                    MICROSPACE PC/104
Data is subject to change without notice
Advanced Digital Logic, Inc.; 4411 Morena Blvd., Suite 101; San Diego, CA 92117-4345
Ph. 858 490-0597  F. 858 490-0599; e-mail:  sales@adl-usa.com; web:  www.adl-usa.com
MSEBX945 - Intel® Core™2 Duo / Core™Duo / Core™Solo 1.06GHz - 1.50GHz
Features
•  Intel® Core™2 Duo / Core™Duo / Core™Solo
•  1.06GHz - 1.50GHz

Please contact your Sales Representative for compatible peripheral
boards and cooling solutions.
Ordering Information
Item Codes Part# Description
Baseboards
MSEBX945-E2 811341 Baseboard for SMX945 without PCI/104-
Express
MSEBX945P-E2  811346 Baseboard with PC/104-Express (4x PCLe,
PEG or SDVO)
MSEBX945-E4  811342 Baseboard with 1GB LAN C&D on PCLe, no
PC/104-Express
Baseboard Options
Option CF 807007 CompactFlash socket type II
Option -L+ 807006 PC/104-Plus long connector
Option -P+ 807005 PC/104-Plus small connector
  Other options are available
Smartmodules
SMX945-L7400 805352 Intel® CoreTM2 Duo-L7400, 0MB RAM
SMX945-L2400 805350 Intel® CoreTM Duo-L2400, 0MB RAM
SMX945-C423 805360 Intel® Celeron® M 423, 0MB RAM
SMX945B-L740 805452 Intel® CoreTM2 Duo-L7400, 0MB RAM
SMX945B-L2400 805450 Intel® CoreTM Duo-L2400, 0MB RAM
SMX945B-C423 805460 Intel® Celeron® M 423, 0MB RAM
Memory Options
DDR2-RAM256 890674 SODIMM DDR2-RAM-Module 256MB
DDR2-RAM512 890675 SODIMM DDR2-RAM-Module 512MB
DDR2-RAM1024 890676 SODIMM DDR2-RAM-Module 1024MB
DDR2-RAM2048 890677 SODIMM DDR2-RAM-Module 2048MB
  Other memory options are available
Cooling Options
Passive cooling 805370 SM945 cooling without fan
Active cooling 805371 SM945 cooling with fan
Please contact your Sales Representative
MSEBX945 –E4 incl. option 807005
                                    MICROSPACE PC/104
Data is subject to change without notice
Advanced Digital Logic, Inc.; 4411 Morena Blvd., Suite 101; San Diego, CA 92117-4345
Ph. 858 490-0597  F. 858 490-0599; e-mail:  sales@adl-usa.com; web:  www.adl-usa.com
Technical Specifications
Part no. (without RAM  without SMX945) 811341 811342 811346
CPU SMX945-xxx/SMX945B-xxx SMX945-xxx/SMX945B-xxx SMX945-xxx/SMX945B-xxx
ISA-BUS - - -
PCI-BUS (Option 807005/6) Option (3 slot) Option (3 slot) Option (3 slot)
PCI Express-BUS (PCI/104-Express)  - - Yes, on the top
2nd Level cache (kB) 0-4096 0-4096 0-4096
Performance (MHz) 1000, 2x 1600 1000, 2x 1600 1000, 2x 1600
DRAM Min-Max (MB) 256-3072 (SMX945B) 256-3072 (SMX945B) 256-3072 (SMX945B)
CompactFlash socket (option 807007) Option Option Option
Keyboard  mouse (PS/2) yes yes yes
Boot drive FD, HD, USB, LAN, CF FD, HD, USB, LAN, CF FD, HD, USB, LAN, CF
Floppy interface yes yes yes